## **Tabulation of Bids - 5 Bidders**

Local Public Agency							County		Section Number Le		ng Date					
City of Urbana						С	Champaign		23-00662-00-SA 04/		14/23					
Approved Engineer's Estimate						Bidder's Name	Hoerr Consti	ruction	Insituform 7	Technologies	Miller Pipel	line	SAK Consti	ruction	National Po	wer Rodding
	\$803,130.00		Matthew Graven			Bidder's Address 1416 C.R. 200 North City, State, Zip Goodfield, IL 61742 Proposal Guarantee 5% Bid Bond		00 North	580 Goddard Ave Chesterfield, MO 63005 5% Bid Bond		8850 Crawfordsville Rd Indianapolis, IN 46234 5% Bid Bond		864 Hoff Rd O'Fallon, MO 63366 5% Bid Bond		2500 W Arthington St Chicago, IL 60612 5% Bid Bond	
					61742											
		F			Pro			d								
	l					Terms										
					Approved Eng	ineer's Estimate										
Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Sanitary Sewer Lining, 8"		foot	5296	\$45.0000	\$238,320.00	\$34.0000	\$180,064.00	\$38.5000	\$203,896.00	\$38.0000	\$201,248.00	\$40.5000	\$214,488.00	\$62.6500	\$331,794.40
2	Reinstate Ser Conn - San		Each	147	\$125.0000	\$18,375.00	\$90.0000	\$13,230.00	\$108.0000	\$15,876.00	\$197.0000	\$28,959.00	\$100.0000	\$14,700.00	\$250.0000	\$36,750.00
3	Storm Sewer Lining, 8"		Foot	3667	\$45.0000	\$165,015.00	\$37.0000	\$135,679.00	\$40.5000	\$148,513.50	\$48.1500	\$176,566.05	\$43.5000	\$159,514.50	\$62.6500	\$229,737.55
4	Storm Sewer Lining, 10"		Foot	985	\$50.0000	\$49,250.00	\$50.0000	\$49,250.00	\$62.3000	\$61,365.50	\$68.4000	\$67,374.00	\$74.0000	\$72,890.00	\$63.1000	\$62,153.50
5	Storm Sewer Lining, 12"		Foot	1219	\$55.0000	\$67,045.00	\$76.0000	\$92,644.00	\$82.3000	\$100,323.70	\$85.7500	\$104,529.25	\$111.0000	\$135,309.00	\$63.8000	\$77,772.20
5	g,				· .	, ,	1 1						l I			

\$16,170.00

\$36,252.00

\$45,510.00

\$17,160.00

\$4,200.00

\$20,942.00 \$45,500.000

\$2,000.00 \$7,500.0000

\$188.4000

\$199.2000

\$218.4000

\$590.6000

\$240.0000

\$18,463.20

\$63,345.60

\$80,808.00

\$30,711.20

\$10,080.00

\$45,500.00 \$5,930.1000

\$7,500.00 \$23,920.000

Total Bid:

\$100.0000

\$125.0000

\$150.0000

\$200.0000

\$125.0000

\$45,000.0000

\$14,000.0000

\$9,800.00

\$39,750.00

\$55,500.00

\$10,400.00

\$5,250.00

\$45,000.00 \$20,942.000

\$14,000.00 \$2,000.0000

\$165.0000

\$114.0000

\$123.0000

\$330.0000

\$100.0000

Foot

Foot

Foot

Foot

Each

L Sum

L Sum

98

318

370

52

42

Storm Sewer Lining, 18"

Storm Sewer Lining, 21"

Storm Sewer Lining, 24"

Storm Sewer Lining, 30"

Mobilization

Traffic Control

Reinstate Ser Conn-Storm

10

11

12

13

d:	As Read:					
	As Calculated:	\$692,831.00	\$923,290.50	\$958,106.65	\$1,122,844.50	\$1,231,075.80
	% Over/Under:	(13.73)%	14.96 %	19.30 %	39.81 %	53.28 %

\$199.1000

\$186.9000

\$168.1500

\$531.6000

\$197.0000

\$19,511.80

\$59,434.20

\$62,215.50

\$27,643.20 \$1,015.0000

\$8,274.00 \$100.0000

\$5,930.10 \$22,000.000

\$23,920.00 \$45,000.000

\$255.0000

\$205.0000

\$267.0000

\$24,990.00

\$65,190.00

\$98,790.00

\$52,780.00

\$4,200.00

\$22,000.00 \$150,000.00

\$45,000.00 \$50,000.000

\$115.7000

\$120.0000

\$155.0000

\$850.0000

\$300.0000

\$11,338.60

\$38,160.00

\$57,350.00

\$44,200.00

\$12,600.00

\$150,000.00

\$50,000.00